How to Layer Stamps with a

Sticky Notel!
November 22, 2021
www.sunnydaystamping.com

Video:
https://youtu.be/rfby2En-cXA
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Measurements:

e Blackberry Bliss (or your choice
of color) cardstock card base: 8
1/2" x51/2" (scored at 4 1/4"
and folded)

e Black cardstock (2):51/4" x 4"
(optional layer)

e Basic White cardstock (2): 51/8"
x37/8"

Supply List:

This supply list includes the supplies |
used for all three variations of this
card. Choose which variation you like

and uncheck the boxes for the

supplies you won't use.

You will also need a self-adhesive

note.

https://s.tamp.in/irDsh8

Tasteful Touches
Blackberry Bliss Ink Pad
Blackberry Bliss Cardstock
Petal Pink Ink Pad

Petal Pink Cardstock

Soft Succulent Ink Pad
Soft Succulent Cardstock
Memento Black Ink Pad
Basic White Cardstock
Basic Black Cardstock
Medium Envelopes Basic White
Grid Paper

Multipurpose Liquid Glue
Paper Snip Scissors
Paper Trimmer

Simply Shammy

Acrylic Block C

Acrylic Block D

Acrylic Block H

152562
147092
133675
147108
146985
155778
155776
132708
159276
121045
159236
130148
110755
103579
152392
147042
118486
118485
118490
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