

How to Layer Stamps with a Sticky Note! November 22, 2021 www.sunnydaystamping.com

Video:

https://youtu.be/rfby2En-cXA



Measurements:

- Blackberry Bliss (or your choice of color) cardstock card base: 8 1/2" x 5 1/2" (scored at 4 1/4" and folded)
- Black cardstock (2): 5 1/4" x 4" (optional layer)
- Basic White cardstock (2): 5 1/8"
 x 3 7/8"

Supply List:

This supply list includes the supplies I used for all three variations of this card. Choose which variation you like and uncheck the boxes for the supplies you won't use.

You will also need a self-adhesive note.

https://s.tamp.in/irDsh8

Tasteful Touches	<u>152562</u>
Blackberry Bliss Ink Pad	147092
Blackberry Bliss Cardstock	133675
Petal Pink Ink Pad	<u>147108</u>
Petal Pink Cardstock	146985
Soft Succulent Ink Pad	<u>155778</u>
Soft Succulent Cardstock	<u>155776</u>
Memento Black Ink Pad	132708
Basic White Cardstock	<u>159276</u>
Basic Black Cardstock	<u>121045</u>
Medium Envelopes Basic White	<u>159236</u>
Grid Paper	130148
Multipurpose Liquid Glue	110755
Paper Snip Scissors	103579
Paper Trimmer	<u>152392</u>
Simply Shammy	147042
Acrylic Block C	118486
Acrylic Block D	118485
Acrylic Block H	118490